
Dudley Square Municipal Office Facility RFQ & Design Competition-Site Viewing Meeting
Monday, October 6, 2008

Dudley Branch of Boston Public Library
65 Warren Street

Roxbury, MA 02119
Attendee Sign-In Sheet

Name Firm Address, City, State, Zip
Contact 
Phone Email

Brian D. Anderson Anderson, Porter, Design 875 Main St. Cambridge, MA 617 354-2501 brian@andersonporter.com
Pamela Hawkes AnnBeha Architects 33 Kingston St. Boston, MA 02111 617 338-8000 pwhawkes@annbeha.com
Larry Spang Arrowstreet Architects 212 Elm St. Somerville, MA 617 623-5555 spang@arrowstreet.com

Audrey O'Hagan
Audrey O'Hagan 
Architects 1 Gateway Ctr. Suite 358 Newton, MA 617 5272007 audrey@ohaganarchitects.com

Michael Davis Bergmeyer 51 Sleeper St. Boston, MA 02210 617 542-1025 mdavis@bergmeyer.com
John Cusak Bryant Association 48 North Washington St. Boston, MA 617 248-0300 jcusak@bryant-engrs.com

Stratton Newbert Buro Happold 85 Main St. Watertown, MA 617 607-7020 stratton.newbert@burohappold.com
Ed Bourget Burt Hill 270 Congress St. Boston, MA 02110 617 423-4252 ed.bourget@burthill.com
Chris Coios CBT Architects 110 Canal St. Boston, MA 02116 617 646-5260 cois@cbtarchitects.com
Kathy McMahon CBT Architects 110 Canal St. Boston, MA 02116 617 636-5199 mcmahon@cbtarchitects.com
Cynthia Kaplan CES 330 Congress St Boston, MA 02210 Ckaplan@cesct.com

Molly Howard Chan Krieger & Sieniewicz 8 Story St. 5th Flr Cambridge, MA 02138 617 354-5315 mhoward@chankrieger.com

Tom Sieniewicz
Chan, Krieger, Sieniewicz, 
Inc. 8 Story St. 5th Flr Cambridge, MA 02138 617 354 5315 tsieniewicz@chanirieger.com

Gary Johnson CTA 1050 Massachusetts Ave Cambridge, MA 617 912-7000 gjohnson@cta.com

Robert Miklos designLABarchitects 711 Atlantic Ave Boston, MA 02111 617 350-3005 rmiklos@designLABarchitects.com
Sam Batchelor designLABarchitects 711 Atlantic Ave Boston, MA 02111 617 380-3005 sbatchelor@designLABarch.com
Scott Slarsky designLABarchitects 711 Atlantic Ave Boston, MA 02111 617 350-3005 sslarsky@designLABarch.com
Alfredo Cabre DiMella Shaffer 281Summer St. Boston, MA 617 778- 0105 acabre@dimellashafer.com
Frank Valdes DiMella Shaffer 281 Summer St. Boston, MA 617 778- 0105

Doug Dolezal Dolezal Architecture
46 Waltham St. Studio 312 Boston, MA 
02114 617 542-4422 info@dolezalarchitecture.com



Name Firm Address, City, State, Zip
Contact 
Phone Email

Fernando 
Domenech

Domenech, Hicks, & 
Krockmalnic 55 Canal St. Boston, MA 02118 617 267-6408 fdomenech@dhkinc.com

Gregory Minott Elkus/Manfredi Architects 300 A St. Boston, MA 02210 617 368-3330 minott@elkus-manfredi.com

John Martin Elkus/Manfredi Architects 300 A St. Boston, MA 02210 617 368-3397 jmartin@elkus-manfredi.com

Tony Hgiao
Finegold Alexander & 
Associates 77 North Washington St Boston, MA 02108 617 227-9272 th@faainc.com

James Alexander
Finegold Alexander & 
Associates 77 North Washington St Boston, MA 02108 617 227-9272 ja@faainc.com

Peter Richardson Green International 239 Littleton Rd Ste 3 Wesford, MA 01886 prichardson@greenintli.com
John Prokos GUND 47 Thorndike St. Cambridge, MA 617 250-6820 johnp@gundpartnership.com
David Hacin Hacin & Associates 112 Shawmut Ave Boston, MA 617 426-0077 dhacin@hacin.com
Scott Thomson Hacin & Associates 112 Shawmut Ave Boston, MA 617 426-0077 sthomson@hacin.com
Michael Feldman Harry R. Feldman, Inc. 112 Shawmut Ave Boston, MA 617357-9740 maf@harryrfeldman.com
Jack O'Neill Jacobs Engineering 343 Congress St. Boston, MA 02210 617 963-3342 jack.oneill@jacobs.com
Thom Morin Jacobs Engineering 343 Congress St. Boston, MA 02210 671 863-3032 Thom.morin@jacobs.com
David Choi Jacobs Engineering 343 Congress St. Boston, MA 02210 617 963-3342
Jack Joseph Jacobs Engineering 465 Medford St. Charlestown, MA jack.joseph@jacobs.com

Matthew LeRue Johnathan Levi Architects 266 Beacon St Boston, MA 617 437-9458 ktanfield@levarc.com

Johnathan Levi Johnathan Levi Architects 266 Beacon St Boston, MA 617 437-9458 jlevi@leviarc.com

Ted Szostkowski
Kallmann McKinnell & 
Wood 181 Newbury St. Boston, MA 02116 617 267-0808 tszostkowski@kmwarch.com

Rafi Segal Kohn, Pedersen & Fox 111 W 57th Street New York, NY 212 237-3438 rsegal@kpf.com

Josiah Stevenson
Leers Weinzapfel 
Associates Architects 75 Kneeland St. Boston, MA 02111 617 423 5711 jstevenson@lwa-architects.com

Natasha Espada LWA 75 Kneeland St. Boston, MA 02111 617 423-5711 nespada@lwa-architects.com

Mark Margulies
Margulies/Perraggi 
Architects 308 Congress St. Boston. MA 02210 617 482-3232 margulies@mp-architects.com

Michael Wolfson Mostue & Associates 240 A Elm St. Somerville, MA 02453 617 628-5700 mwolfson@mostue.com
Temi Shajuyigbte NBBJ 2 Rector St. #25 New York, NY tshajuyigbe@nbbj.com
Rick Ames Next Phase Studio 344 Boylston St. Boston MA 617 375-9300 rames@hps-architects.com
Anthony Donato Nitsch Engineering 186 Lincoln St. Boston, MA 02111 adonato@nitscheng.com
John Schmid Nitsch Engineering 186 Lincoln St. Boston, MA 02111 jhschmid@nitscheng.com
Richard Lee Officeda 1920 Washington St. #1 Boston, MA 617 541-5540 rl@officeda.com
Paul Lukez Paul Lukez Architects 1310 Broadway Somerville, MA 02144 617 628-9160 plukez@lukez.com
John Fuller Perkins&Will 55 Court St. Boston, MA 02108 617 406-3421 john.fuller@perkinswill.com



Name Firm Address, City, State, Zip
Contact 
Phone Email

Patrick 
Cunningham Perkins&Will 55 Court St. Boston, MA 02108 617 406-3421 Patrick.cunnigham@perkinswill.com

Rick Jones
Perry Dean Rogers 
Partnership 177 Milk St. #7 Boston, MA 02109 617 423-0100 rickj@perrydean.com

Frank Chrico
Perry Dean Rogers 
Partnership 177 Milk St. #7 Boston, MA 02109 617 423-0100 fchirico@perrydean.com

Brain Masuda Polshek Partnership 320 W 13th St. New York, NY 10014 212-792-5986 bmasuda@polshek.com
James Koloske RDK Engineering 200 Brickstone Sq. Andover, MA 01810 978 296-6393 jkoloske@rdkengineering.com
Matt Stelmach RDK Engineering 200 Brickstone Sq. Andover, MA 01810 978 296-6393 mstelmach@rdkengineers.com

Raymond McCrary RWM Engineers 1220 Adams St. #316 Boston MA 02124 rmmccrary@rwmeng.com
Marcus Springer Sasaki Architects 64 Pleasant St. Watertown, MA 02172 617 923-7132 mspringer@sasaki.com
Christopher 
McMahan SBA 100 Summer St Boston, MA 02210 401 481-6927 Kipm@steffian.com

Mark Schwartz Schwartz/Silver Architects 75 Kneeland St. Boston, MA 02111 617 542-6650 mschwartz@schwartzsilver.com

Kat Monahan Schwartz/Silver Architects 75 Kneeland St. Boston, MA 02111 617 542-6650 kmonaghan@schwartzsilver.com

Warren Schwartz Schwartz/Silver Architects 75 Kneeland St. Boston, MA 02111 617 542-6650 wschwartz@schwartzsilver.com
Janet Daly SMMA 100 Massachusetts Ave Cambridge, MA 617 547-5400 jdaly@smma.com
Mark Spaulding SMMA 100 Massachusetts Ave Cambridge, MA 617 547-5400
Greg Downes SMMA 100 Massachusetts Ave Cambridge, MA 617 547-5400
Doug Dalzeil SMMA 100 Massachusetts Ave Cambridge, MA 617 547-5400

Mark Spaulding SMMA
1000 Massachusetts Ave. Cambridge, MA 
02139 617 547-5400 mspaulding@smma.com

Cheryl Tougias
Spalding Tougias 
Architects 241 A St. Ste 200, Boston, MA 02210 617 542-4522 ct@sta-inc.com

Don Still Stull & Lee Incorporated 38 Chauncy St. Boston, MA 617 426-0406 dstull@stullandlee.com
Neil Middleton TRO/Jung/Brannen 22 Boston Wharf Rd. Boston, MA nmiddleton@trojungbrannen.com
Chris Jones Utile/RMJM 50 Summer St. Boston MA 646 284-8682 cjones@rmjmiller.com
Michael LeBlanc Utile/RMJM 50 Summer St. Boston MA 617 423-7200 leblanc@utiledesign.com

David Black
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, 
Inc. 99 High St. Boston, MA 02210 617 607-2906 dblack@vhb.com

Kim Kingston
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, 
Inc. 99 High St. Boston, MA 02210 617 924-1770 kkinston@vhb.com

Peter Quigley Weidlingor Associates 201 Broadway Cambridge, MA 617 374-0000 pquigley@ma.wai.com
Anastasia Vassos WSPFTK 88 Black Falcon Boston MA 617 210 1840 anastasia.vassos@wspfk.com
Roy Pedersen 617 491-6450 rpedersen@klingstubbins.com
Maria Guest 30 Walker St. Cambridge, MA 02138 617-909-9855 mariavguest@gmail.com


